
 2018-2019

Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Lori Kelley Lee Lund 9 0 9 1

Sherry Ainslie Steve Joslin 7 0 7 2

Bernadette Gibson Joel Bickmore 6 0 6 3

Michelle O'Driscoll Ken O'Driscoll 6 0 6 3

Debbie David Joe Web 5 0 5 5

Christine Patchett Nick Findlay 5 0 5 5

Laura Dougherty Dale Betts 5 0 5 5

Fran Fraser Keith Fraser 5 0 5 5

April Addison Darryl Scott 4 0 4 9

Sue Courts Gord Mills 4 0 4 9

Jeanette Bannerman Mark McDonald 4 0 4 9

Holly Dunnett Ken Lougheed 4 0 4 9

Brenda Dermott John Smalley 4 0 4 9

Tammy Deschambault Cody Claughton 4 0 4 9

Bailey Watson Tanner Griffin 4 0 4 9

Michelle Lemay Calob Durham 4 0 4 9

Arlene Randell Terry Jacobs 2 0 2 17

Amanda Crooks Joe Patterson 2 0 2 17

Annie Pittman Sean Griffin 2 0 2 17

Beverley Heron Doug Ramsay 2 0 2 17

Deb Gruter Steve Ewing 2 0 2 17

Tammy Houde Nimmo Khan 2 0 2 17

Patricia Mills Grant Smith 2 0 2 17

Maryann Edwards Mike Edwards 2 0 2 17

Nicole Godin Mike Farrell 2 0 2 17

Terry Meginnis Anthony Mrasek 2 0 2 17

Denise Beniot Chris Miller 2 0 2 17

Cherie Leblanc Brian Thorn 2 0 2 17

Brenda Andrews Chris Andrews 2 0 2 17

Valerie Pereira Peter Pereira 2 0 2 17

Suzie Watson Hayden Joslin 2 0 2 17

Barb Bennett Don Dinwoodie 2 0 2 17

Deb Porter Rob Porter 1 0 1 33

Lorna Walker Ryan Mounce 1 0 1 33

Julie Jones Keifer Durham 0 0 0 35

35 34

Mixed Doubles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.Zone 12  Director: Karen Grice    



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Annie Pittman 9 0 9 1

Brenda Dermott 7 0 7 2

Debbie David 6 0 6 3

Lori Kelley 6 0 6 3

Bernadette Gibson 5 0 5 5

Bev Heron 5 0 5 5

Nicole Godin 5 0 5 5

Michelle Lemay 5 0 5 5

Valerie Pereira 4 0 4 9

Patricia Mills 4 0 4 9

Suzie Watson 4 0 4 9

Denise Beniot 4 0 4 9

Amanda Crooks 4 0 4 9

Brenda Andrews 4 0 4 9

Michelle O'Driscoll 4 0 4 9

Fran Fraser 4 0 4 9

Lynn Williston 2 0 2 17

Christine Patchett 2 0 2 17

Jeanette Bannerman 2 0 2 17

Deb Gruter 2 0 2 17

Sherry Ainslie 2 0 2 17

Lorna Walker 2 0 2 17

Terry Meginnis 2 0 2 17

April Addison 2 0 2 17

24 24

Zone 12
 2018-2019
 Director: Karen Grice    

Ladies' Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Darren Roberts 9 0 9 1

Steve Joslin 7 0 7 2

Rick Leeder 6 0 6 3

Mike Farrell 6 0 6 3

Joe Patterson 5 0 5 5

Doug Ramsay 5 0 5 5

Mike Belford 5 0 5 5

Grant Smith 5 0 5 5

Nick Findlay 4 0 4 9

Joe Web 4 0 4 9

Ken Lougheed 4 0 4 9

Kris Ford 4 0 4 9

Keifer Durham 4 0 4 9

Hayden Joslin 4 0 4 9

Cody Claughton 4 0 4 9

Talon Dorazio 4 0 4 9

Terry Jacobs 2 0 2 17

Darryl Scott 2 0 2 17

Sean Griffin 2 0 2 17

Keith Fraser 2 0 2 17

Anthony Mrasek 2 0 2 17

Dale Betts 2 0 2 17

Nimmo Khan 2 0 2 17

Lee Lund 2 0 2 17

Steve Thompson 2 0 2 17

Ryan Mounce 2 0 2 17

Peter Pereira 2 0 2 17

Chris Miller 2 0 2 17

Todd Humber 2 0 2 17

Rob Porter 2 0 2 17

Glen Monagham 2 0 2 17

Calob Durham 2 0 2 17

Joel Bickmore 1 0 1 33

Mark McDonald 1 0 1 33

Fern Taillefer 1 0 1 33

Steve Ewing 1 0 1 33

Jeremy Kelly 1 0 1 33

Chris Andrews 1 0 1 33

Tim Kennelly 1 0 1 33

Tanner Griffin 1 0 1 33

Brian Thorn 1 0 1 33

Tyler O'Driscoll 1 0 1 33

James Humber 1 0 1 33

43 43

Zone 12
 2018-2019
 Director: Karen Grice    

Men's Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.


